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26 FIORE ALESSANDRO M NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 1986 19'46
10 TREVE MATTIA M LE PANCHE 1970 20'05
31 KABETAJ VLADIMIR M BANDA DEI MALANDRINI 1978 21'14
27 CASALINI CLAUDIO M ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO 1964 21'43
23 FREDIANI FRANCESCO M PARCO APUANE 1962 22'30
5 TORRACCHI ALESSIO M NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 1982 22'37

36 MARINI ALESSANDRO M CROCE D'ORO MONTALE 1983 22'43
15 GIUSTI DANIELE M G.S. ORECCHIELLA 1965 22'52
4 PETRINI LUCA M OBBIETTIVO RUNNING TRAIL 1985 23'05
1 OLIVARI FRANCO M G.S. ORECCHIELLA 1953 23'16

30 FIASCHI MARCO M PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE 1977 23'20
8 PAPI MARCO M PIMO E BIZZAR 1974 23'21

21 GIANNOTTI  MICHELE M G.S. ORECCHIELLA 1980 23'46
12 SOMMARIVA FABIO M PODISTICA QUARRATA 1975 24'07
32 DAINOTTO EMANUELE M PODISTICA PRATESE 1983 24'48
22 CECCARELLI LUIGI M G.S. ORECCHIELLA 1969 24'52
9 NERI SUSANNA F NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 1968 25'13

16 VIZZINI SALVATORE M BANDA DEI MALANDRINI 1967 25'14
14 PETTINARI LUCA M LIBERO 1975 25'38
29 PACINI STELLA F PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE 1981 26'30
2 DI STEFANO FILIPPO M LIBERO 1965 27'02
3 RINDI SIMONE M PRATO NORD 1972 27'39

35 LANDI ALESSANDRO M CAI PRATO 1969 27'53
20 CHIAPPA FRANCESCA F G.S. ORECCHIELLA 1990 28'07
28 TUCCI ANGELA F G.S. ORECCHIELLA 1970 28'38
34 PARIGI FABIO M PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE 1968 28'38
11 MADEO MAURIZIO M NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 1971 28'42
6 BIAGINI BRUNO M SILVANO FEDI 1965 30'08

33 RIGHETTI ANDREA M SISPORT GENOVA 1969 31'30
7 CAPPELLI SABRINA F ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO 1969 32'14

24 NICOLAIO GENEROSO M PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE 1964 33'12
19 LORENZONI ENRICO M LIBERO 1976 33'13
13 TRAPANI MARIA F LIBERA 1976 34'16
17 ZENZOCCHI MARCO M LIBERO 1978 35'31
18 MORI SARA F LIBERO 1982 35'31

25 TUCI ANGELA F PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE 1966 NO
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  1° sCiancaCianca - 11 Maggio 2019 km 4

Pet. Cognome Nome Sesso Società anno Tempo Categoria
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Ass. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
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Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
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Vet. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
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Vet. Masch.
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Ass. Femm.
Vet. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet.Femm.
Vet. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Femm.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Femm.

Vet.Femm.



1 1 26 FIORE ALESSANDRO M NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 1986 19'46
2 2 10 TREVE MATTIA M LE PANCHE 1970 20'05
3 3 31 KABETAJ VLADIMIR M BANDA DEI MALANDRINI 1978 21'14
4 6 5 TORRACCHI ALESSIO M NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 1982 22'37
5 7 36 MARINI ALESSANDRO M CROCE D'ORO MONTALE 1983 22'43
6 9 4 PETRINI LUCA M OBBIETTIVO RUNNING TRAIL 1985 23'05
7 11 30 FIASCHI MARCO M PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE 1977 23'20
8 12 8 PAPI MARCO M PIMO E BIZZAR 1974 23'21
9 13 21 GIANNOTTI  MICHELE M GS ORECCHIELLA 1980 23'46

10 14 12 SOMMARIVA FABIO M PODISTICA QUARRATA 1975 24'07
11 15 32 DAINOTTO EMANUELE M PODISTICA PRATESE 1983 24'48
12 19 14 PETTINARI LUCA M LIBERO 1975 25'38
13 22 3 RINDI SIMONE M PRATO NORD 1972 27'39
14 27 11 MADEO MAURIZIO M NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 1971 28'42
15 32 19 LORENZONI ENRICO M LIBERO 1976 33'13
16 34 17 ZENZOCCHI MARCO M LIBERO 1978 35'31

  1° sCiancaCianca - 11 Maggio 2019 km 4
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Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.



1 20 29 PACINI STELLA F PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE 1981 26'30
2 24 20 CHIAPPA FRANCESCA F GS ORECCHIELLA 1990 28'07
3 25 28 TUCCI ANGELA F GS ORECCHIELLA 1970 28'38
4 33 13 TRAPANI MARIA F LIBERA 1976 34'16
5 35 18 MORI SARA F LIBERO 1982 35'31

  1° sCiancaCianca - 11 Maggio 2019 km 4
Pos. 
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Pos. 
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Ass. Femm.
Ass. Femm.
Ass. Femm.
Ass. Femm.
Ass. Femm.



1 4 27 CASALINI CLAUDIO M ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO 1964 21'43
2 5 23 FREDIANI FRANCESCO M PARCO APUANE 1962 22'30
3 8 15 GIUSTI DANIELE M GS ORECCHIELLA 1965 22'52
4 16 22 CECCARELLI LUIGI M GS ORECCHIELLA 1969 24'52
5 18 16 VIZZINI SALVATORE M BANDA DEI MALANDRINI 1967 25'14
6 21 2 DI STEFANO FILIPPO M LIBERO 1965 27'02
7 23 35 LANDI ALESSANDRO M CAI PRATO 1969 27'53
8 26 34 PARIGI FABIO M PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE 1968 28'38
9 28 6 BIAGINI BRUNO M SILVANO FEDI 1965 30'08

10 29 33 RIGHETTI ANDREA M SISPORT GENOVA 1969 31'30
11 31 24 NICOLAIO GENEROSO M PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE 1964 33'12

  1° sCiancaCianca - 11 Maggio 2019 km 4
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Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.



1 17 9 NERI SUSANNA F NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 1968 25'13
2 30 7 CAPPELLI SABRINA F ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO 1969 32'14

25 TUCI ANGELA F PRIMO E PIZZA BIKE 1966 NO
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Vet.Femm.
Vet.Femm.

Rit. Rit. Vet.Femm.



1 10 1 OLIVARI FRANCO M GS ORECCHIELLA 1953 23'16
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Arg. Masch.
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